Ref.No.: 17/KVGMC/Pharma/2020 Date: 14/05/2020
KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase IT IV Term Online Theory Teaching Schedule for April — 2020
(2019-20 Batch)
Theory Classes
Date Day Time Topics _ Staff
02/04/2020 | Thursday | 3pmto 4pm | Antiepileptic -2 Dr. Kokila B N
03/04/2020 Friday 3pm to 4pm | Antipsychotic - 1 Dr. Sathisha Al'[l’l_dl
04/04/2020 | Saturday | 3pmto 4pm | Antipsychotic - 2 Dr. %thlbha Aithal
06/04/2020 | Monday | 3pm to 4pm | Antimanic drugs Dr. Sathisha Althdl
07/04/2020 | Tuesday | 3pm to 4pm | Antidepressants - 1 Dr. KolqlaB N —
08/04/2020 | Wednesday | 3pm to 4pm | Antidepressants - 2 Dr. Kokila BN
09/04/2020 | Thursday | 3pmto4pm |Opioids-1 | Dr. Sat}nsha Aithal
11/04/2020 | Saturday | 3pm to 4pm | Opioids -2 ' Dr. Satlmhd Aithal
13/04/2020 | Monday | 3pm to 4pm f“te.“"" piuitary Dr. Kokila B N
ormones o
Thyroid hormones and
15/04/2020 | Wednesday | 3pm to 4pm tisronl imbibitor - | Dr. Sathisha é_lfh_dl |
Thyroid hormones and
16/04/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm Hhiyroid inhibitors - 2 Dr. Sathlsha./*_uthcll :
20/04/2020 | Monday | 3pm to4pm | Corticosteroids - 1 Dr Kokila BN
21/04/2020 | Tuesday | 3pm to 4pm | Corticosteroids - 2 Dr. Kokila B .N
22/04/2020 | Wednesday | 3pm to 4pm | D18 therapy of diabetes | 1y g ihisha Aithal
me]lltus_l — - - o " e e
23/04/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm | Drug therapy of diabetes | py, gohisha Aithal
mellitus-2
Sai0a2000 | Fhday | AtoSpm | o5 Werpyoldiahetes | ny cottisha Althal
mellitus-3
27/04/2020 | Monday | 2pm to 3pm | -Sro8ens Ene Dr. Kokila B N
antiestrogen I Nans o
30/04/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm | rogesterone o Dr. Kokila BN
antiprogestins . ol
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